Bering Sea Aleutian Islands
Seasonal Non-Sideboar d Prohibited Species Report
(excludes CDQ fisheries)

Through: 02-MAY-09
Account: ALL

National Marine Fisheries Service
Alaska Region, Sustainable Fisheries
Catch Accounting
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Halibut Mortality
Pacific Cod Hook-and-Line Catcher Processor

Season Begin End
CP - 1st Season 01-JAN-09 10-JUN-09
CP - 2nd Season 10-JUN-09 15-AUG-09
CP - 3rd Season 15-AUG-09 31-DEC-09
Total:
Pacific Cod Hook-and-L ine Catcher Vessel

Season Begin End
CV - 1st Season 01-JAN-09 10-JUN-09
CV - 2nd Season 10-JUN-09 15-AUG-09
CV - 3rd Season 15-AUG-09 31-DEC-09
Total:
Red King Crab, RKCSS
Trawl Gear

Season Begin End
Rock Sole, Flathead Sole, Other 20-JAN-09 31-DEC-09
Flatfish (Non Pelagic)
Total:

Units
MT

MT
MT

Units
MT

MT
MT

Units

Count

Total Catch

192
0
0
192

Total Catch

N oo N

Total Catch

53,891

53,891

RKCSS: Red king crab savings subarea. 50 CFR 679.22(a)(3) and Figure 11.

Limit
314
0

446
760

Limit

10

15

Limit

49,250

49,250

Report run on:

Remaining
122
0

446
568

Remaining

13

Remaining

-4,641

-4,641

% Taken

61%
0%
0%

25%

% Taken
19%
0%

0%
13%

% Taken

109%

109%
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